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Roger John Del Guidice

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Roger John Del Guidice
Postcode BA7 7ND

Date of birth July 1931

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

JOCKEY JACKPOT INCORPORATING
ACCUMULATE 8 LIMITED

THE RACING NINERS (UK) LIMITED
THE RACING NINERS GROUP
LIMITED

10 SPIN 9,8,7 LTD

BONANZAR (RP) THE RACING
POOLS LIMITED

NETGAIN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
NETGAIN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

WE CAN GET IT LIMITED

WE CAN GET IT LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
06062987

05944547
05364539

04692916
04595505

03908446
03908446

03907193

03907193

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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908593794

908593794

14 Castle Rise
Castle Cary
Somerset
British

App. Date Res. Date Position
App. Date Res. Date Position
08/08/2007 Director
18/04/2007 Director
20/02/2005 13/08/2018 Director
10/07/2003 Director
23/11/2002 Director
18/02/2000 Director
18/02/2000 Company
Secretary
19/01/2000 Company
Secretary
19/01/2000 Director



